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
Ensuite has double sinks, beautiful walk-in tile 
shower & spacious soaker tub to unwind. Lower 
walk-out basement level hosts 3 generous sized 
bdrms, 2 w/ ensuites & spacious walk-in closets 
& a central media room. 
108 Mile Ranch, Martin Scherrer
$549,000� MLS# N233214

SPACIOUS LOG HOME W/ 40X30 SHOP
Beautiful log home close to Sheridan Lake & all 
amenities at Interlakes Corner. Nice view over 
a hay field, Sheridan Lake & hills beyond. The 
home features 3 bdrms & over 3000 sq ft of 
quality living space. Huge master bdrm upstairs 
w/ 4 pc ensuite & Jacuzzi tub. Nice open floor 
plan on the main w/ large country kitchen (all 
stainless steel appliances) & cozy living room w/ 
a pellet stove. Outbuildings include a 26 x 31 
garage & a 40 x 30 shop. Both are insulated, 
heated & wired w/ 220V. Large carport attached 
to the shop under which to park your 40’ RV. All 
this on 2.03 manicured acres.
Sheridan Lake. Klaus Vogel
$525,000� MLS# N234838

MAGNIFICENT LOG HOME W/VIEW
Magnificent 2750 sf log rancher with spectacu-
lar views of Bridge Lake and waterfront access! 
Professionally built, modern amenities with 
geothermal in floor heating throughout, vaulted 
ceilings on main, half-bath, bright and airy 
hexagon shaped living room with unobstructed 
lake views, two-sided rock fireplace, spacious 
gourmet kitchen with all new appliances. Mas-
ter-bdrm facing the lake, deluxe en-suite. Fully 
finished walk-out bsmt with lake views, offers a 
studio-sized bdrm w/fireplace, 4pc bath, sauna, 
d/garage. New 16x30 shop. Adjacent lot also for 
sale.
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$499,900	 MLS# N223360

CUSTOM BUILT HOME OVERLOOKING 
LAKE & GOLF COURSE

Absolutely charming!! This custom built home is 
at the 108 Mile Ranch in the beautiful Cariboo & 
overlooks the golf course & Sepa Lake. The own-
ers have taken great care in creating a warm at-
mosphere in the spacious country home. Quality 
built throughout featuring hardwood floors, won-
derful wood accents & a vaulted ceiling in the 
great room. This home is designed for entertain-
ing yet keeps its cozy appeal. Situated on 1.05 
acres & surrounded by beautiful gardens. This is 
truly one of a kind and definitely not a drive by. 
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$499,900� MLS N234109

HANDCRAFTED LOG RANCHER W/BASEMENT
Wow factor!... Breathtaking from the mo-
ment you set foot in the stunning entry. 2011 
handcrafted log rancher on 9+ private fenced 
ac, overlooking beautiful Canim Lk and distant 
Cariboo Mountains. Open floor plan w/hardwood 
and tile floors, timber accents, cozy antique look 
cook stove, dble sided fireplace for master bdrm 
and living room ambiance. Quality woodwork 
and cabinetry throughout. Custom built windows 
and doors. Efficient H/W system, bright heated 
Lindal sun room enjoyed year round. Backing to 
Crown Lands, enjoy the extensive trail system 
on horseback, ATV or snowmobile. Canim Lk 40 
kms long w/ access just a 5 min. drive to swim 
and launch your boat. 
Canim Lake, Darrel Warman
$496,000� MLS# N232556

LAKE VIEW CUSTOM BUILT HOME
Lake view living at it’s finest. This custom built 
2yr old home has an unobstructed view of Timo-
thy Lake and is just a stones throw from Mt. 
Timothy. Built with quality throughout, this home 
features 5 bedrooms, (4 up and 1 down) a large 
country kitchen and adjoining dining room and 
living room. The covered verandas extend on 3 
sides, the yard is fenced and there are numer-
ous outbuildings including heated “man cave”. 
This home is a pleasure to show so call now for 
an appt. to view.
Timothy Lake	 . Diane Cober
$485,000� MLS# N234223

EXECUTIVE HOME W/VIEW OF GREEN LAKE
Custom built executive home on over 1 acre w/ a 
view of Green Lake. Over 3500 sq ft of top notch 
finishing throughout. 5 bdrms, 3 bath home was 
previously run as “Eagles Nest B&B”. 3 bdrm, 2 
bath on main w/ 2 bdrms & bath down complete 
with kitchen. 3 gas fireplaces & lots of windows 
making it feel bright & spacious. All set up with 
generator for both house & shop. Attached over-
sized garage & a separate 26x36 2 bay shop 
w/ a tall door. Both shop & garage are heated. 
Situated in an area of high quality homes. You 
must see it to appreciate it.
Green Lake. Debbie Popadinac
$474,000� MLS# N233793

HANDCRAFTED WEST COAST STYLE HOME
West Coast fusion - a combination of log, post 
and beam and stucco creating a unique and 
exciting design. This home has been lovingly 
handcrafted by the owners, taking exceptional 
care to create a warm and inviting atmosphere. 
Located on 4.99 ac just minutes from 100 Mile 
House. The open concept is bright and spa-
cious featuring 9’ ceilings and log purlins. The 
gourmet kitchen has lots of built-ins and quartz 
counter tops. The master bdrm features double 
glass doors to the adjoining 5 pc ensuite. This is 
a truly a one of a kind home.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$469,900	 MLS# N225298

IMMACULATE HOME – 
2 MASTER BEDROOMS!

Immaculate family home on a beautiful view lot. 
The home features over 3,000 sq ft of living 
space and has quality finishing thru out, from 
the hardwood and ceramic flooring to the new 
stainless appliances. There are 2 master bed-
rooms, one on the main and one up, each with 
a full ensuite suitable for guests or a nanny. The 
living room has a forced air wood burning FP 
and there is a natural gas FP in the family room. 
The property is landscaped, has a 24x24 wired 
and heated shop. See LB for feature sheet.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$469,900	 MLS# N225788

BRING YOUR TOYS – PLENTY OF 
ROOM/STORAGE

1st time on the market for this immaculate 
home.  The unique design incorporates huge 
drive-thru main floor with 2 – 14’ ft. garage 
doors & 2 – 8’ garage doors.  You could pull 
a logging truck right in & still have room for a 
few cars.  You live upstairs in the well-designed 
2 bdrm accommodation.  Large park like 1.28 
acres w/ 8.6’x17’ greenhouse, wired gazebo, 
storage shed, 4 bay detached carport/garage.  
13’x60’ attached carport.  Wood airtight on main 
level & pellet stove upstairs help keep heating 
costs low.  High producing well & much more.  
All this & only a block from launching your boat 
in the waters of Deka Lake or hitting the vast 
trails with your quad or snowmobile.
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$459,000� MLS# N235536

RANCHER ON ACREAGE
Lovely 2,028 sq. ft. rancher on a very private 
and level 4.94 acres. This home features 3 
bdrms, 2 bathrooms incl. a deluxe 5 piece en-
suite off the master bdrm. Country style eat-in 
kitchen w/ natural gas Aga Stove, living room 
w/ natural gas fireplace, cozy family room w/ a 
sun room adjacent. Double attached garage and 
several outbuildings, underground sprinklers 
plus totally fenced w/ 8 ft. deer proof fencing 
around the yard area to protect the gardens. On 
a no-thru road close to Horse Lake and only 10 
min. from 100 Mile House.
Horse Lake, Louise Cleverley
$449,000 	 MLS# N228433
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When choosing a 
REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONAL,
choose one who gives back 

to the community!

To find out
about a private

viewing please call
RE/MAX

Country Lakes 
Realty

(250) 395-3422
(250) 593-0131

When choosing
a REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONAL,
choose one who

gives back to 
the community!

RE/MAX Country Lakes Realty  

Donates to several organizations 
and sponsors sport programs for 

our area children: 
Bridge Lake Fair Association 
South Cariboo Minor Softball 

100 Mile & District Soccer 
Bridge Lake Community Club 

Chamber of  Commerce 
Scholarships 
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FAMILY HOME ON ACREAGE W/SHOP
Family home in very nice neighbourhood 10 min. 
from town & schools, etc. Lots of room for toys 
in wired, 20x30 shop. Large 4.3 acre lot bor-
dering Crown Land w/ a trail system right off 
the back yard. This is a desirable location with 
fi shing & boating on Horse Lake only minutes 
away. A 2100 sq ft home w/ 3 bdrms, 2 bath-
rooms and an attached 22x24 garage. There are 
custom oak cabinets in the kitchen, laundry & 
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
Ranch & beach in-front of house across the 
road, very quiet. Diving platform (8x9),+dock 
(32x4) incl., pontoon boat  is negotiable. You 
almost have your own waterfront but don’t pay 
high taxes. 1.23 acres with beautiful veggie & 
fl ower garden. Deer-safe with el. fence. The 
home got addition in 2007 (single garage & 2 
rooms on main), all new windows, new roof( 2 
yrs ago), new deck, hot water in-fl oor heating, 
new hot water tank, new entrance hall. Kitchen 
has N/G stove & microwave with fan. This is a 
place to call home or just spend your precious 
time here. Ample room for the whole family. 
Green Lake. Brad Potter
$389,000 MLS# N227638

108 GOLF COURSE AT YOUR BACK DOOR!
Custom built home overlooking the 10th tee of 
the 108 golf course. Enjoy the spectacular sun-
sets from this well built home. The main fl oor 
feature a vaulted ceiling in the livingrm, a bright 
and sunny fmrm, main fl oor bdrm and an offi ce 
space, plus access to the private patio area from 
the dining area. The lower level is fully fi nished 
and this is where you fi nd the private master 
suite, complete with a deluxe 4pc ensuite. The 
property is fenced, has a paved drive with lots 
of parking space and there is a separate shop 
is 20x26.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$385,500 MLS# N229705 

SPACIOUS, MODERN, LAKE VIEW HOME
Panoramic views of 105 Lake from this spacious 
rancher with a full bsmt. Beautifully renovated 4 
bedroom home. New windows, doors, fl ooring, 
kitchen and baths. Modern open fl oor plan with 
a view from every room. French doors from living 
room and dining room to the sundeck with stairs 
to the back yard.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$385,000 MLS# N229903

PRIVATE CUSTOM BUILT HOME 
ON ACREAGE

Custom built home in the desirable Upper 
Ranchettes area. The home is situated on 2.58 
ac with a view of Horse Lake. Main fl oor living 
area features a sunken living room with a n/
gas fi replace, a separate dining room, an offi ce 
and a family room adjacent to the kitchen. There 
are 3 Bdrms and 2 baths on the upper fl oor, the 
bsmt is unfi nished just waiting for your fi nish-
ing touch. Southern exposure and privacy are all 
yours. See LB for special features.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$380,000 MLS# N228784

VIEWS OF DEKA LAKE – BONUS HUGE 
GARAGE/SHOP

Executive living right across the road from popu-
lar Deka Lake. Great views of the lake and a 
minute from launching your boat. Quiet location 
at end of road compliments this 0.90 of an acre. 
Huge 2 bay garage/shop wired for 220. 3 RV 
Plugs for your guests. Fully fi nished lower fl oor 
with separate access. In fl oor heating, and the 
list goes on, ultra clean, well built 4 bdrm home. 
2 bath, large rec.room, lg enclosed carport as 
well for your 5th wheel. Book a showing today!
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$379,000 MLS# N221998

PRIVATE – 2 HOMES ON 80 ACRES
Set up for horses and other farm animals. 
Fenced and cross fenced. Corrals and pastures 
that have produced 10 tons of hay. 2 homes 
both 3 bdrms/2 bath, with RSF wood-propane 
heating. 3100 sq ft in the main house. 2700 sq 
ft second house both new roofs in 2008. Rural 
living with privacy and isolation. Surrounded by 
Crown land for great wildlife viewing, trails for 
riding. Ideal arrangement for two families to 
share the land with 2 wells and 2 lagoons. Ap-
prox. 30 km. to 100 Mile House. Viewing must 
be with a real estate agent.
Forest Grove. Darrel Warman
$379,000 MLS# N224937

PRIVATE HOME ON ACREAGE
W/LARGE SHOP

Is privacy important? All you see is distant hills 
from your 14x52 sundeck surrounded by 9.8 
acres. Enjoy the enclosed, screened porch, the 
garden and the roads and trails through the 
trees. Many updates including a completely new 
roof, new Hardy Board siding, new fl ooring and 
new wood stove to supplement the gas furnace. 
Insulated shop is 35x48  could easily become a 
barn if desired. Features 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
oak cabinets, 2 car attached garage. Great 
neighbourhood. Located 10 minutes from town.
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

RANCHER W/ PRIVATE SETTING, FENCED 
BACK YARD, LARGE DECK & OUTBUILDING

Cozy 1995, 3 bdrm/2 bathroom rancher in de-
sirable 108 Mile Ranch. Very well maintained, 
w/ a new roof and& back deck in 2011, updated 
flooring & fixtures in 2007, re-defined landscap-
ing & a fenced backyard. Large storage shed 
for firewood, lawn & garden tools etc. Centrally 
located on community bus route to 100 Mile 
House. Heating options are great: natural gas, 
forced air furnace, N/G rock fireplace in the liv-
ing room or free standing wood airtight. Home 
sits back from the road for privacy. Enjoy BBQs 
on the spacious back deck. Insulated garage. 
Bright freshly painted kitchen cabinets with up-
per glass doors. Perfect size for a couple & ideal 
price for a family starter home. 
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$259,500� MLS# N233429

LOTS OF SHOP, OPEN FLOOR PLAN 
KITCHEN, BIG FAMILY ROOM, PACKAGE 

PRICE WITH SECOND LOT
What is important to you? If it is a great big 
shop with mezzanine, this spacious property is 
for you! Large shop that can accommodate the 
big trucks for repair. 10 minutes to 100 Mile 
House, close to hundreds of lakes and miles of 
trails for all kinds of outdoor recreation please. 
The house has huge master suite with unique 
features. Family room, bdrm and office in base-
ment. Open country kitchen floor plan, ideal for 
entertaining. Adjoining lot –N226171 - $29,000 
incl. at a package price. 
100 Mile House, Darrel Warman
$259,000	 MLS# N226169

IDEAL FAMILY HOME, FENCED BACKYARD
Modern and bright, this three bdrm/3 bath home 
is an ideal family home. Three bdrms up, laun-
dry/boot room and good sized open floor plan on 
the main. Master bdrm has 4 piece ensuite w/ 
large walk-in closet. Fenced area in the back-
yard for the kids or pets, garden boxes and spa-
cious patio for hot tub. Wide driveway accom-
modates tandem and RV parking. 60 gallon hot 
water tank approx. 2 years old, dishwasher just 
4 years old, underground dog fencing, school 
bus out front, full basement ready for your own 
ideas and finishing. Bright white cabinets, lami-
nate flooring throughout and up to date colour 
scheme makes this home very appealing. 
108 Mile Ranch, Darrel Warman
$248,500� MLS# N232665  

13+ AC LONE BUTTE
3 bdrm, 1 bath bungalow complimented by a 
3500 sf barn with 220 power. There is also a 
greenhouse, garden area, 4 water hydrants, 2 
heated stock waterers and an excellent well. If 
you want some critters there is also a chicken 
coop, rabbit hutch and the property is fenced 
and cross fenced, so ideal for horses and barn 
yard friends. Back yard is fenced for kids and 
pets. Lots of undeveloped land and out build-
ings. Quick drive to 100 Mile House or minutes 
to Lone Butte stores, pub.
Lone Butte. Robert Young
$249,000	 MLS# N218876

UPDATED & VERY PRIVATE 4 BDRM HOME
Waiting for you! Unique, two storey log & frame 
home has plenty of space for everyone. Huge 
master suite with ensuite, walk-in closet and 
balcony. The kitchen is brightened by a skylight 
and oak cabinetry, glass door to patio for out-
door entertainment. You can curl up by the wood 
stove in the living room. Many new updates in 
this very private, 4 bedroom home on 0.99 of 
an acre.
108 Mile Ranch, Barb Monical
$249,000� MLS# N233273

HORSE LAKE VIEW HOME
Well maintained 3 bdrm, 2 bathroom home on 
0.50 level acre w/ a view of Horse Lake. Spa-
cious living rm features an electric f/p with floor 
to ceiling brick feature wall. F/p was previously 
wood burning & could be converted back. Bright 
kitchen w/dining rm adj. & glass sliders to the 
sundeck. Rec. rm in the daylight basement w/
wood burning f/p. Paved driveway, fish pond, 
garden’s & fenced for pets. Storage under the 
sundeck, 12x16 workshop, single carport & 
greenhouse completes this great package 10 
min. from 100 M. H.
Horse Lake. Louise Cleverley
$249,000� MLS# N233789

GREAT SUNNY LOCATION
Great location for this 3 bdrm, 2 bath, full bsmt 
home. Open concept living, dining, kitchen ar-
eas. Bright and spacious with 2 Bdrms up and 
laundry conveniently located on this level. bsmt 
area almost complete with family room, Bdrm 
and 3 pc. bath. Sliding glass doors from the din-
ing room to sundeck, fenced backyard and play-
ground. Paved drive to attached single garage 
and RV parking area.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$248,000	 MLS# N226741

4 BDRM HOME W/LARGE SHOP
Family home located on a quiet cul-de-sac in 
the 108 Ranch. 2 bdrms up each w/ their own 
ensuite & 2 bedrooms down. Kitchen features 
oak cabinets & includes all the appliances & 
there is access to the sundeck  from the din-
ing room. The lower level has a spacious family 
room & a laundry area. Property is 0.73 AC & is 
fully fenced. Large detached shop (24x28) has 
220V wiring, electric heat & is plumbed for N/
Gas. The roof now has new 30 yr shingles & the 
gutters will be installed soon. All this in an awe-
some neighbourhood. Quick possession.
108 Mile Ranch, Diane Cober/Karen Friess
$245,900	 MLS# N228248

LARGE RANCHER ON ACREAGE
6.34 acres with 1,600 sq. ft. rancher in the pop-
ular Interlakes Area of the South Cariboo. Large 
family home with many upgrades in the last few 
years. New roof 2010, vinyl siding 2009, vinyl 
windows 2007, wrap-around sundeck 2009. 
The spacious interior boasts 3 bdrms, 4 piece 
bathroom, eat-in kitchen w/new pine cabinets, 
counter tops & appliances, new flooring, & 
freshly painted throughout. Enjoy your morning 
coffee on the South facing sundeck with great 
view. Portion of property is hillside with plateau 
at the top.
Bridge Lake. Louise Cleverley
$239,000� MLS# N233941

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS
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NEW

NEW

TARGET MARKETING
TO 10,000 CUSTOMERS

TARGET 
MARKETING 
TO 10,000 

CUSTOMERS

IS YOUR HOME FIT TO SELL?
Show BETTER, Sell FASTER.

When you use our services to market your home,
we will provide you with the

Fit to Sell Homeowner Package.
A series of videos on DVD and a checklist booklet. 

Call for details.
1-800-731-2344
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FANTASTIC HORSE LAKE VIEW!
Fantastic Horse Lake view! From the elevated 
building site one can enjoy an unobstructed 
view up and down the lake. This easy to main-
tain 2 bdrm 2 bath rancher comes with huge 
deck to take advantage of the marvelous sun-
sets and views. Next to Horse Lake access, only 
15 minutes. to 100 Mile. Double carport, stor-
age and shop area. Covered fish cleaning station 
and BBQ shelter are just waiting to be used for 
your catch of the day! Great recreational or year-
round use. Comes fully furnished and ready to 
enjoy. Very attractive price! Adjacent lot also for 
sale. Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$235,000	 MLS# N219602

LOVELY STYLISH KITCHEN &  
BATHROOM RENOS

Beautiful backyard w/ fire pit, 2 tiered deck & 
bordering the pipeline which adds a buffer for 
privacy.  New! New! Espresso & stainless themed 
kitchen, new bathrooms, tile, laminate flooring & 
baseboards, also freshly painted w/ up-to-date 
colour palette, making this 4 level split home 
a great attraction. Quiet road w/ school bus 
just a block away.  With some finishing in the 
basement, it would make an ideal “man-cave & 
media room”. Family room & large dining room 
provide space for entertaining.  Bring the family 
& friends & enjoy sitting around the camp fire in 
the evenings. Walking, biking & hiking trails right 
from the backyard. Very nicely updated!
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$234,500� MLS# N234075

COZY RANCHER WITH LOTS OF STORAGE!
Comfortable 1997, 3 bdrm / 2 bathroom rancher 
on quiet street in the desirable 108 Mile Ranch.  
Very private back yard w/ patio doors onto good 
sized deck.  Open floor plan w/ bright white 
kitchen & large island, pot lighting, numerous 
cabinets & walk-in pantry.  Recent upgrades 
include:  dishwasher, N/G kitchen stove, light fix-
tures & new roof.  If you’re are looking to down-
size or are a first time buyer, this cozy home has 
all your living on the main floor, incl. the laundry.  
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
play in. Home has a very nice fl ow w/ vaulted 
ceiling over open fl oor plan living room and 
kitchen area. 2 good size bdrms and 4 pieced 
bath at other end. Unique design w/ wide hall-
way that provides space for computer station if 
one wanted. Locally operated water system, on 
route of BC Transit community bus to 100 Mile 
House and school buses. Good sized boot room 
and covered deck for BBQ and patio furnishings. 
Laminate fl ooring in kitchen, nice corner win-
dows from eating area and kitchen sink.
103 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$135,000 MLS# N232013

LARGE ACREAGE WITH LOTS OF PRIVACY
Canim Lake is just across the road with pub-
lic easement to a sandy swimming beach. Like 
having waterfront without the high taxes. House 
is older but solid with 3 bdrm and room for 
more. Enjoy as your getaway or update to your 
style. Mainly open bsmt with one bdrm, laun-
dry, rec room and a workshop. Privacy of 3.51 
acres. Fruit trees include apple and apricot etc. 
Canim Lake is about 20 miles long. Many miles 
of Crown land for hunting, snowmobiling, quads 
etc. A recreational paradise about an hour drive 
from 100 Mile House. 
Canim Lake. Barb Monical
$135,000 MLS# N224482

AFFORDABLE COTTAGE CLOSE
TO DEKA LAKE

Cottage close to Deka Lake with all the comforts 
of home. This cozy 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom cot-
tage is complete with drilled well, septic, hydro, 
phone and a 12 x 12 storage shed for the toys. 
Property is 0.44 of an acre, level, nicely treed, 
provides a private backyard and is within walk-
ing distance to a good public access to the lake. 
Deka Lake is well known as a great 4-seasons 
playground with direct access to a massive trail 
system in the Interlakes area for your year-round 
enjoyment. All appliances are included.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$129,900 MLS# N235113

ADULT COMPLEX, 2 BDRM TOWN HOME
Conveniently located end unit w/ attached ga-
rage, 2 bdrm/1-4 pc bathroom bungalow style 
town house in 100 Mile House. Quiet adult com-
plex of 19 units, club house for gatherings, pets 
permitted w/ approval, transit bus stop on the 
street out front. Minutes to shopping, services, 
Dr.’s and hospital care. Decent sized bdrms, 
laundry in bathroom closet tucked away to al-
low for more living space. Insulated single car 
garage and room for work bench or additional 
storage. Lawns cut, snow removal and building 
insurance included in the monthly strata fee. 
Central location!
100 Mile House, Darrel Warman
$125,000 MLS# N232533

PRICED BELOW ASSESSED VALUE!
Nicely treed 11 acre property with 3 level home 
in lock up stage. Hydro and well hooked up, 
several outbuildings include small barn, chick-
en coop and storage shed. Close to Sheridan/ 
Bridge Lake and all amenities at Interlakes cor-
ner. Price well below assessed value and vendor 
motivated!
Roe Lake. Klaus Vogel
$123,000  MLS# N233512

RENOVATED COTTAGE OR HOME
Fully renovated 2 bdrm cottage or small home. 
New roof & deck, new kitchen & interior. Near 
end of subdivision with access to Crown Land 
and park, between 2 lakes, Sulphurous & Deka. 
Ideal year-round retreat with power, well & sep-
tic. Unused road on one side and vacant lot on 
the other.
Deka Lake. Brad Potter
$119,800 MLS# N234036

PARK LIKE ACREAGE
2.11 ac centrally located in the much sought 
after Interlakes area of the South Cariboo. 
This park like property has the driveway in to 
a cleared and level bldg site, drilled well with 
tons of water, 2 yard hydrants, hydro w/200 amp 
service underground to bldg site and a storage 
shed on the property w/hydro. Minutes away 
from dozens of great fi shing lakes and direct ac-
cess to the massive trail system this area offers. 
Bring your bldg plans and you’re ready to go, or 
just camp on the property and enjoy the great 
outdoors. Sheridan Lake. Louise Cleverley
$119,000 MLS# N22684

WHY PAY RENT?
Don’t miss this opportunity to own this family 
home in downtown Lac la Hache! This 2 bed-
room has a full basement which you can fi nish 
to your own tastes. Large sun room with wood 
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
in-law suite w/ kitchen already there.
Horse Lake. Darrel Warman
$389,900� MLS# N233803  

NEW MAJESTIC LOG HOME ON ACREAGE
Check out this new majestic 3,200 sq ft log home 
on 11.5 sprawling acres! The professionally built 
home features a full 9’ basement, hexagon style 
kitchen/dining room area, 3/4 loft with dormers. 
Enjoy the great views from south facing sundeck. 
Double carport/shop. Great location for this acre-
age with lively Bridge Creek meandering thru. 
Only about 10 min. to the Interlakes corner or 25 
min. to 100 Mile House. Lonely Lake is acces-
sible just a few hundred meters to the south of the 
property. Subject to subdividing.
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$419,000	 MLS# N223420

CABIN ON DEKA LAKE W/ LARGE ACREAGE
This waterfront cabin sits on one of the largest lots 
available on popular Deka Lake. This just under 
3 acre property boasts over 300 ft of waterfront, 
and is heavily treed. The long driveway insures 
privacy. There is also a wood shed and a stor-
age shed on the property. This is the first time the 
property has been for sale. May be sub-dividable. 
Check it out today and start enjoying the 100’s of 
miles of trail systems and the excellent fishing & 
swimming the lake offers. Approx. 40 minutes to 
100 Mile House.
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$425,000� MLS# N235263

SOUTH FACING WATERFRONT
 LAC DES ROCHES

Fabulous south facing waterfront on picturesque 
Lac des Roches. This beautiful 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
log home has top quality finishing throughout. 
Main floor living features an open floor plan 
kitchen, dining and living area. Master bdrm with 
ensuite, laundry and 2 pc powder room. Another 
bdrm and ensuite  up with a super loft area. The 
finished bsmt has another bdrm, rec room and 
bar with patio doors to level walkout with a gentle 
slope to the waters edge.  Spacious deck over-
looking the lake and Crown land beyond.
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$439,000	 MLS# N225842

LAC DES ROCHES WATERFRONT HOME 
W/GUEST CABIN

If you love the call of the Loons then this property 
is for you. An ideal waterfront pkg. with 120’ of 
south facing shoreline on picturesque Lac Des 
Roches. Completely renovated 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 
full bsmt home w/ separate guest cabin & green-
house. Insulated workshop w/ attached garage & 
an additional separate garage. Tastefully decorat-
ed w/ quality finishing throughout which includes: 
built in Central Vac. Sys, Instant hot water at the 
kitchen sink, office/craft rm. in bsmt. & wired for 
a backup generator.  Incredible lake & distant mtn 
views, boat dock & outdoor fire pit. Low mainte-
nance yard w/ room for the whole family & rec. 
toys. Super recreational or year round home in a 
wonderful community atmosphere.
Lac Des Roches, Debbie Popadinac
$444,900� MLS# N232843

SPECTACULAR WATERFRONT VIEWS
Beautifully finished, 6 year old home on Lac des 
Roches features a vaulted ceiling, bright kitchen 
with maple cabinets, bamboo hardwood flooring 
in living and dining rooms and an incredible view. 
bsmt is fully finished with a large rec room, bdrm, 
den, bath and a wood stove. 10x32 deck off of 
the main floor and a 14x32 deck off of the lower 
floor. Stairs to the waterfront with a dock in place. 
Beautiful views of Lac des Roches from both lev-
els of this house. Attached, 2 car garage complete 
this package. 
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$449,000	 MLS# N213514

PRIVATE BRIDGE LAKE WATERFRONT
Fantastic westerly views of the pristine waters of 
Bridge Lake. This two level, 3 bedroom, octagonal 
shaped feature home sits in a very private wa-
terfront setting minutes from the fishing Hwy 24. 
Many extras including 2 hot tubs, 2 built-invac 
systems, 2 huge fireplaces, expansive wrap-
around decking, 3 heating systems, 5 skylights 
& much more! You have not seen this unique 
property on the market before. Major upgrading 
completed in 2002. Undeveloped land to either 
side of this manicured & heavily treed property 
insure your privacy. 
Bridge Lake, Robert Young
$455,000� MLS# N233261
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
$499,000� MLS# N228516

CANIM LAKE - LOW LYING WATERFRONT
Beautiful Canim Lake waterfront home with low 
lying lakefront lawns to sit and enjoy the beach 
and vistas. Top of the line appliances, hi-efficiency 
furnace and recent updates that include: new 
kitchen and bathrooms. Professional quality and 
workmanship into this 3 bdrm/3 bath home. Great 
area for ATVing, snowmobiling, hiking, biking, 
water sports and fishing. Just 35 minutes to 100 
Mile House on paved road. Lovely master suite 
up, w/walk-in closet, designer black and white 
themed ensuite. Not many acreages left on the 
waterfront! SEE VIRTUAL TOUR AT WWW.DARREL-
WARMAN.CA!  Canim Lake. Darrel Warman
$524,900	 MLS# N226674

WATERFRONT HOMES & CABINS
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SHERIDAN LAKE WATERFRONT HOME
W/GUEST CABIN

One of Sheridan Lakes larger properties of 1 3/4 
acres. New home with no GST. Level property with 
clean beach and a 720 sq ft guest cabin with 2 
bedrooms. Impeccably fi nished with hardwood 
fl oors and rock wainscoting. Must be seen to be 
appreciated.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$525,000 MLS# N235057

PARK LIKE WATERFRONT ON RUTH LAKE
A rare fi nd! 2.7 acres of waterfront on beautiful 
Ruth Lake. Park like setting with lots of privacy 
and level beach area. Comes with a custom built 
2500 sq ft 1 1/2 storey home. 4 bdrm, 4 bath & 
sauna. 2 on the main and 2 above. An abundance 
of windows to take in the views over the lake. At-
tached double garage.
Ruth Lake. Debbie Popadinac
$525,000 MLS# N235509

BEST WATERFRONT VIEWS IN THE AREA!
This professionally crafted 1,560 sq ft log home 
has some of the best views and waterfront in all 
the South Cariboo. The beautiful log home’s bright 
interior has 3 beds, an open loft and a renovated 
kitchen and exudes comfort and quality. The level 
2.29 ac property has 270 ft of prime low bank 
waterfront on the aquamarine waters of Bridge 
Lake, or view from the large enclosed deck. The 
park-like lawns that cover the property are perfect 
for family fun and allow for plentiful parking and 
storage with 3 wood buildings. Here is your opp. 
to create your perfect Cariboo memories.
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$528,800 MLS# N224631

DEKA LAKE – VIEW OF LAKE
FROM EVERY ROOM

Two lots, 2 titles, totalling 0.92 of an acre with 
115 feet of south-facing waterfront on Deka Lake. 
Large home w/ fully-fi nished walkout basement. 
Two bdrms, 2 bathrooms, 2 wood-burning fi re-
places, built-in appliances, open fl oor plan w/ a 
fabulous view of the lake from every room. Glass 
sliders off the living room & master bdrm lead to 
a 9x33 solarium-style covered deck overlooking 
the lake. Main fl oor recently updated w/ new lino, 
carpet, & paint throughout. Basement is home 
to a huge rec room w/ bar area, plus another 
great view of the lake. Exterior was profession-
ally painted (summer of 2012). 24x36 double ga-
rage, 12x20 3-sided carport, & woodshed. Paved 
drvwy, nicely tree & landscaped. Access to trails.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$535,000 MLS# N234976

VIEW OF LAKE FROM EVERY ROOM!!
Lake view from every room in this 3 bdrm 2 bath 
log home on Deka Lake. Open fl oor plan, kitchen 
with country style cabinets and countertops plus 
an antique-looking propane stove, living rm and 
dining area showcase a CSA appr. airtight w/brick 
work. Master w/balcony, large deck overlooking 
the lake. New windows 2011/2012 and quality 
outbldgs. 30x20 shop w/concrete fl oor, heat and 
200 amps, tool shed, wood shed, boat house, 
green house and 3 others for storage. 0.52ac with 
year round recreation at your doorstep.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$539,000 MLS# N226550

PRIVATE OTTER LAKE WATERFRONT
1st time on the market.  High quality custom built 
waterfront home sitting on a heavily treed 5.78 
acres in the Bridge Lake area.  Brand new “life-
time” roof & gutters installed in 2013.  Features 
include high-end slate & tile fl ooring, expansive 
decking, attached garage, c/w 2 – 10ft wide, 
12ft high doors, 3 bay detached lean-to-carport 
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
much more.  This would be a great investment 
for family or friends or perhaps re-open as a Re-
sort on this popular trout bearing swimming lake.  
Book a private showing today!
Sulphurous Lake. Robert Young
$580,000 MLS# N233368

PRISTINE SHERIDAN LAKE WATERFRONT
Beautiful and spacious Sheridan Lake w/f home. 
This 3 bdrm plus offi ce, 2 bathroom home has 
been totally renovated incl. a large addition in the 
last few years. Open fl oor plan concept w/mas-
sive windows to take in your views from all main 
living areas. Master bdrm on main w/french door 
to sundeck  and large ensuite featuring a clawfoot 
tub and walk-in tiled shower w/massage jets. Up-
per area w/large rec room featuring a propane f/p,  
exercise and bar area. Great sundeck, landscaped 
prop., 30x30 garage, 24x24 carport, greenhouse 
and 0.75 acre w/221 ft. of frontage completes 
this excellent package on the lake. Located next to 
an undeveloped access for added privacy. Sheri-
dan Lake, Louise Cleverley
$639,000 MLS# N234477

BRIDGE LAKE LOG RANCHER
W/GUEST CABIN

Looking for perfection? Check out this immacu-
late Bridge Lake waterfront log home rancher. All 
on one convenient level with attached double car 
garage and separate guest cabin/workshop. Ap-
prox. 1500 sq ft, 2 bdrm, 2 bath, vaulted ceiling 
in the living room with rock fi replace. Nicely mani-
cured 2.2 acres south facing level parcel with 
crystal clear 220’ waterfront. Established garden. 
Absolute pleasure to show!
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer/Klaus Vogel
$639,000 MLS# N235068

PRIVATE SERPINA LAKE DREAM
HOME & PROPERTY

Impressive Cariboo dream property! This great 
package will satisfy the most discriminating buy-
er. 3,000 sq ft, 3 bedroom, 3 car garage execu-
tive style home on sprawling park like 11 acres 
waterfront on Serpina Lake. Property is fenced 
& cross-fenced & adjacent to Crown Land. The 
bright, open design takes advantage of the sunny 
southern exposure. Enjoy the lake views from the 
large covered sundeck & the balcony off the mas-
ter bedroom from the house. Huge separate out-
building offers generous guest accommodation w/ 
sauna, workshop & horse barn. There is only one 
other residence on this pristine wilderness lake, 
so privacy is guaranteed & all that only about 10 
min. south of 100 Mile House.
Serpina Lake . Martin Scherrer
$649,000 MLS# N233246

WATERFRONT ACREAGE ON BRIDGE LAKE
Log home on 2.6 acres with 334 ft. of frontage 
on Pristine Bridge Lake. This lovely home has 3 
bdrms, 3 baths, 2 wood burning fi  replaces, built-
in surround sound system, wine cellar, sauna & 
the list goes on. Great view of the lake from all 
main living area’s as well as the solarium off of 
the dining room & the master bdrm with its own 
balcony. Currently operating as a B & B with the 
self-contained suite in the walk-out basement. 
Large garage, green house, fenced garden area, 
fenced paddock & a very private property with SE 
exp. for all day sun.
Bridge Lake. Louise Cleverley
$749,000  MLS# N234981

LOG HOME IN PRIME LOCATION
Beautiful hand-crafted log rancher on 29.3 ac and 
approx. 1400’ of waterfront on Irish Lake, one of 
the best fi shing lakes in the Cariboo. The home 
features 2258 sq ft of quality living space and in-
cludes 4 bdrms, large living and family room and 
a nice ensuite with jetted bath tub. There is also a 
second residence of 840 sq ft which is currently 
rented out. Outbuildings consist of 2 shops, barn, 
2 guest cabins and a 1 bay garage. Treed pas-
tures which are fenced and x-fenced and includes 
corrals ready for your animals. Prime location with 
Crown land on 2 sides and hunting and fi shing 
right at your door step.  
Lone Butte. Klaus Vogel
$799,000 MLS# N219324

UNIQUE WATERFRONT ACREAGE
Peninsula on Green Lake - water on 3 sides, 
Crown Land on 4th. Log cottage or home with 
separate guest cottage, 30x24 shop also has 2 
bedrooms and full bathroom. Private, gated drive-
way. South & East views overlooking lake and is-
lands. Lots of room for your friends and their RV’s. 
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